3B

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:10

12:00

NEXTCADDY

HCP JUVENIL (hcp mayor de 36)

HORARIO

Castrillo Bonilla, Luis
Lorenzo Martinez, Fernando

Alvarifo Diaz, Carlos

Calabuig Rodrigo De Santiago, Mariano

Tato Carrasco, Arturo
Torres Mac Crohon, Alfonso
Vega Alvarez, Alvaro

Nederlandt, Laura

Gefaell Ifigo, Lucas
Moya Rodriguez, Alvaro
Comyn Rodriguez, Antonio

Cosano Vera, Jose Manuel

Coquillat Iglesia, Pablo
Sanchez Real, Lucia

Lopez Santiago, Fernando

Ramiro Flores, Juan
Torralba Carretero, Eduardo
Moreno Fernandez, Claudia

Torres Maccrohon, Alvaro

38.0
39.0
39.0
40.0

40.0
41.0
41.0
41.0

42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0

42.0
42.0
42.0

42.0
42.0
45.0
46.0

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

Camino Moreno, David
Changoluisa Aldea, Enzo
Maspons Bueno, Alejandro

Garcia Lopez, Gabriela

Fresno De Zulueta, Casilda
Kowalski Blanco, Macarena
Ruiz Pescador, Martin

Moreno Fernandez, Alejandra

Nederlandt Sierra, Diego
Rodriguez Barba, Hugo
Kowalski Blanco, Guillermo

Ruiz Pescador, Bruno

Sanchez Duran, Alejandra
Torres Maccrohon, Ignacio

Lopez Vazquez, Victoria

Gonzalez Diaz-Benito De Las Huertas,

Gomez Del Val, Camilo

Aguirre Amoros, Nicolas

Gonzalez Diaz-Benito De Las Huertas,

48.0
48.0
49.0
50.0

50.0
51.0
51.0
51.0

52.0
52.0
53.0
54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0
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